P 440.255.9494 • F 440.266.7013 • www.brownaveda.com



Application for the Emergency Financial Aid Grants to Students under the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act

The U. S. Department of Education is making funds available to Brown Aveda Institute "for the sole and exclusive purpose of providing emergency financial aid grants to students for their expenses related to the disruption of campus operations due to coronavirus, such as food, housing, course materials, technology, health care, and child-care expenses."⁽¹⁾

To apply for an Emergency Financial Aid Grant, you must complete and return this application to Brown Aveda Institute by June 11, 2020. Information regarding the process for determining student eligibility, calculating grant amounts, awarding grants, and disbursing funds is available at: https://www.brownlaveda.com/higher-education-emergency-relief-act-fund-heerf-information-for-students.

Student Name

Address the school should send the check

Email Address

Phone #

Do you need help paying expenses related to the disruption of campus operations due to coronavirus, including eligible expenses under your cost of attendance, such as food, housing, course materials, technology, health care, and child-care expenses?

Yes, I need help and wish to apply for the Emergency Financial Aid Grant.



No, I do not need help and do not wish to apply for the Emergency Financial Aid Grant.

In order to receive an Emergency Financial Aid Grant, Brown Aveda Institute is requiring students be eligible for Federal Student Aid. Student must have a FAFSA on file with Brown Aveda Institute or certify they meet the eligibility criteria to complete a FAFSA including having a valid Social Security Number and having registered with Selective Service if applicable:

I certify I have a completed FAFSA on file with Brown Aveda Institute or meet the eligibility criteria to complete a FAFSA.

I attest that I will use the Emergency Financial Aid Grant only for expenses related to the disruption of campus operations caused by the coronavirus, such as food, housing, course materials, technology, health care, and child-care expenses. I swear under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Ohio that the information I have submitted by signing this form is true and correct.